
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-1006. Exam Schedule

Sat, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-202, M17-212  Popruzhenko S.V.,
Ivliev S.V.

Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of continuum mechanics: bioliquid mechanics  B16-301
 Belyaev V.N.

Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice: primary professional skills, applied nuclear physics
 B16-206, B16-601  Yurkov D.I.

Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  M18-SH03
 Maracha V.G.

Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Nonlinear and Quantum Optics; Quantum Optics  M18-209, M18-218
 Masalov A.V.

Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  M18-915  Mihaylov D.M., Silenko A.N.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  M18-108  Ivliev S.V.
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Optics  M18-218  Masalov A.V.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interfaces  S15-202  Nikitin A.M.
Tue, 04 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics and digital technologies in power industry  M18-902, M18-912

 Haritonov V.V.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering (Term Project)  B16-902  Evseev V.V.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organizational Systems Management  B16-902  Chervyakov V.N.
Mon, 17 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I18-02  Baskakov A.V.
Thu, 20 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I18-09  Sherstyukov V.B.
Fri, 21 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics  I18-02  Rezvanov R.R.
Fri, 21 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Physics  I18-08  Korolev N.A.


